City of Wetaskiwin – Permits History
	
	Industrial
	Commercial

	
	Permits
	Value
	Permits
	Value

	2011
	13
	$1,666,070.00
	26
	  $2,141,510.00

	2012
	17
	$ 782,350.00
	30
	$ 5,118,367.00

	2013
	4
	$ 1,380,000.00
	22
	$ 2,831,290.00

	2014
	17
	$ 4,500,000.00
	29
	$ 1,689,300.00

	2015
	26
	$ 16,970,786.00
	16
	$ 821,397.00

	2016
	10
	$ 1,577,160.00
	17
	$ 10,570,900.00




County of Wetaskiwin Permits History
	
	Industrial
	Commercial

	
	Permits
	Value
	Permits
	Value

	2011
	4
	$800,000.00
	25
	  $1,624,500.00

	2012
	4
	$1,725,000.00 
	22
	$1,955,800.00

	2013
	7
	$866,000.00
	12
	$340,000.00

	2014
	0
	None
	21
	$3,000,000.00

	2015
	0
	None
	22
	$2,524,540.00

	2016
	0
	None
	25
	$4,443,300.00



[bookmark: _GoBack]Town of Millet – Permits History
	
	Industrial
	Commercial

	
	Permits
	Value
	Permits
	Value

	2011
	0
	None
	0
	  None

	2012
	0
	None 
	1
	$185,000.00

	2013
	1
	$1,300,000.00
	3
	$51,000.00

	2014
	0
	None
	4
	$306,600.00

	2015
	0
	None
	
	None

	2016
	0
	None
	
	None



